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              Cvilux CH71302M100-0P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Cvilux
                

 Package
 SMD,P=2mm

 Description
 
                Brick nogging Square Pins 2mm 30P 2mm 双排 2x15P 2mm SMD,P=2mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  650
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5203
                      	$ 0.52
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4248
                      	$ 4.25
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3835
                      	$ 11.51
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.331
                      	$ 33.10
	
                      650+
                    	 
                        $0.2785
                      	$ 181.03
	
                      1300+
                    	 
                        $0.2641
                      	$ 343.33



 
              In Stock: 4
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  